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SOAP DISPENSER | INOX

DISTRIBUTEUR DE SAVON | INOX

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., reserves the right to modify and / or 
rectify the products and their specifi cations without prior notice.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se réserve le droit de modifi er et / ou 
de rectifi er les produits et leurs spécifi cations sans préavis.

Ref. 04035
Finish: Metallic

Finition: Métallique

Ref. 04038
Finish: White
Finition: Blanc

Ref. 04041
Finish: Black
Finition: Noir

Weight: 0,99 kg
Poids 

Dimensions: 280 x 135 x 126 mm
Dimensions

Weight with packaging: 1,16 kg
Poids avec emballage

Dimensions with packaging: 285 x 140 x 131 mm
Dimensions avec emballage

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Wall mounted.
Modèle fi xé au mur.

Fixing: Using screws and dowels.
Fixation: Utilisation de vis et boulons.

Included accessories: 4 screws, 4 dowels and key.
Accessoires inclus: 4 vis, 4 boulons et clé.

PRODUCT INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION DU PRODUIT

With anti-drip valve.
Avec valve anti-goutte.

Refi ll indicator window.
Voyant frontal de contenu.

Material: ABS.
Matériel: ABS.

Capacity: 1,1 liters.
Capacité: 1,1 litre.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

Dispensation: Foam soap.
Dépenses: Mousse.

Design: Vertical.
Design: Vertical.

SIMPLIFIED PLAN
PLAN SIMPLIFIÉ

Refi llable at the top.
Rechargeable en haut.

Automatic operation with 4 C-LR14 batteries.
Fonctionnement automatique avec 4 piles C-LR14.

Dose per pulse: 1 ml.
Débit par dose

PRODUCT OPERATION
FONCTIONNEMENT DU PRODUIT
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DOSIFICADORES DE JABÓN | ELEGANCE

DOSATORE DI SAPONE | ELEGANCE

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se reserva el derecho de modificar y/o 
rectificar los productos y especificaciones de los mismos sin previo aviso.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., si riserva il diritto di modificare e / o 
rettificare i prodotti e le loro specifiche senza preavviso.

Ref. 04035
Acabado: Metalizado
Finitura: Metallizato

Ref. 04038
Acabado: Blanco
Finitura: Bianco

Ref. 04041
Acabado: Negro

Finitura: Nero

Peso: 0,99 kg
Peso 

Dimensiones: 280 x 135 x 126 mm
Dimensioni

Peso con embalaje: 1,16 kg
Peso con imballo

Dimensiones con embalaje: 285 x 140 x 131 mm
Dimensioni con imballo

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS 
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Adosado a pared.
Installazione a parete.

Fijación: Mediante tornillos y tacos.
Fissaggio: Utilizzando viti e tasselli.

Accesorios incluidos: 4 tornillos, 4 tacos y llave.
Accessori inclusi: 4 viti, 4 tasselli e chiave.

INSTALACIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
INSTALLAZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

Con válvula anti-goteo.
Con valvola antigoccia.

Visor de llenado.
Visore di livello.

Material: ABS.
Materiale: ABS.

Capacidad: 1,1 litros.
Capacità: 1,1 litri.

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

Dispensa: Espuma.
Dispensa: Schiuma.

Diseño: Vertical.
Disegno: Verticale.

PLANO SIMPLIFICADO
PIANO SEMPLIFICATO

Rellenable por la parte superior.
Ricaricabile in alto.

Funcionamiento automático con 4 pilas C-LR14.
Funzionamento automatico con 4 batterie C-LR14.

Dosis por pulsación: 1 ml.
Dose per impulso

FUNCIONAMIENTO DEL PRODUCTO
FUNZIONAMENTO DEL PRODOTTO


